
Platteville Schools Music Dates 2018-19 

 

Green - Neal Wilkins Blue - Westview Red - Platteville Middle School 

Black - Platteville High School Purple - All School Dates 

 

2018 

Mon-Fri, June 11-15/18-22/25-26     5th and 6th Summer Strings 

Mon-Fri, July 9-13 7th-12th Summer Strings 

Mon - Fri, July 30-Aug. 3 HS Marching Band Camp 

Mon.-Fri, July 30-Aug. 10 Beginning Band Lessons  

Mon. -Fri., Aug. 13-18 ⅞ Marching Band Camp 

Tuesday, August 7 Choir camp 

Friday, August 30 Football 

Saturday, September 8 Dairy Days Parade PMS, 9:30 AM 

Saturday, September 8 Dairy Days Parade PHS, 9:30 AM 

Tuesday, September 11 Platteville Music Boosters 

Saturday, September 15 Belmont School Fair Parade, 10:00 AM 

Friday, September 21 Football 

Tuesday, October 2 UWP Choral Festival, All Day, UWP CFA 

Wednesday, Oct. 3 5th grade Arts Trek Concert in Dubuque 

Friday, October 5 PHS Homecoming  

Saturday, October 6 UW Platteville Homecoming Parade PMS 

Saturday, October 6 UW Platteville Homecoming Parade PHS 

Monday, October 8 7th/8th Grade Play PHS Auditorium 

(Matinee for Middle School 1:30 PM) 

Tuesday, October 9 7th/8th Grade Play PHS Auditorium 

(Matinee for WestView 9:00 AM) 

Tuesday, October 9 7th/8th Grade Play PHS Auditorium 

Public Performance 7:00 PM 

Friday, October 19th UW-Whitewater String Festival 

Thursday, October 25 WSMA High School State Honors Concerts 

4 PM Band/Orchestra and and 8 PM Choirs 

Saturday, October 27 WSMA Middle Level Honors Concerts 



October 31 DSO Arts Trek for 3rd Grade  

Tuesday, November 6 Platteville Music Boosters (1st Tues due to 

strings concert on the 2nd Tues) 

Wednesday, October 31 Madison Opera Student Matinee, All Day 

Monday, November 12 (Mike Foley changed this)Veteran’s Day 10am PHS 

Auditorium 

Friday, November 9 Veteran’s Day -⅞ band/choir PMS Gym 

Tuesday, November 13 5-8 Strings Concert 7 PM PMS Gym 

Thursday, November 15 6-12 Choir Concert, 7 PM, PHS Auditorium 

Thursday, November 15 6-12 Choir Concert, 7 PM, PHS Auditorium 

Fri-Sat Nov. 30-Dec. 1 PHS Senior Music Trip to Chicago 

Thursday, December 6th Pep Band (GBB) 

Tuesday, December 11 PHS Band/Orchestra Concert 

Thursday, December 13th Pep Band (BBB) 

Thursday, December 13th Cookies and Carols City Hall 7 PM City Hall 

Monday, December 17 4th Grade Program- PHS Auditorium  

9:00 AM-10:30 AM Rehearsal 

7 PM Performance 

Tuesday, December 18 2nd Grade Program- PHS Auditorium  

1:00 PM-2:30 PM Rehearsal  

7 PM Performance 

Thursday, December 20 4K Program 6:00 PM PHS Auditorium 

Friday, December 21 PMS In School Holiday Concert 2:00pm 

 

 

2019 

Friday, January 4 Pep Band (GBB) 

Wednesday, January 9 PHS Cantorum Choir Clinic, College TBA 

Friday, January 11 Pep Band (BBB) 

Saturday, January 12 High School Honors Auditions, Middleton 

Monday, January 14 PMS 6-8 Band Concert, 7pm PMS Gymnasium 

Tuesday, January 15 PHS Choir Concert, 7 PM, PHS Auditorium 

Thursday, January 17 Pep Band (GBB) 



Thursday, January 24 Pep Band (BBB) 

Thursday, January 24 4th Grade sings National Anthem 

Thursday, January 31 Pep Band (GBB) 

Thursday, February 7 Pep Band (BBB) 

Tuesday, February 12 Platteville Music Boosters 

Thursday, February 14 Pep Band (GBB) 

Tuesday, February 12 Hillmen Jazz Night, 7-9 PM, PHS Commons 

Thursday, February 28 Platteville Middle School Voice Recital,  

7pm PMS Commons 

Saturday, March 2 Middle School Solo Ensemble, host: PLMS 

Platteville HS events too 

Thursday, March 7 5th/6th Grade Showcase Concert 9:00 AM 

Monday, March 11 Beginning Band Night, 7pm PMS Gymnasium 

Tuesday, March 12 H.S. Band/Orchestra Concert 

Tuesday, April 2 5th Grade Play   PMS Gym 

Friday, April 5 Middle Level Honors Audition, La Crosse 

Tuesday, April 9 Platteville Music Boosters 

Thursday, April 18 Beginning Strings Night, 7pm PMS Commons 

Tuesday, April 23 1st and 1/2 Multiage Program- Auditorium  

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Rehearsal  

7:00 PM Performance  

Thursday, April 25 3rd and 3/4 Multiage Program- Auditorium 

1:00 PM -2:30 PM Rehearsal  

7:00 PM Performance  

Saturday, April 27 State Solo/Ensemble, UWP, All Day 

Thursday, May 2 Kindergarten Music Program PHS Auditorium 

Monday, May 6 PHS Band/Orchestra/Choirs, 7 PM PHS Aud 

Tuesday, May 7 6th Grade Play  PMS Gym 

Friday, May 10       PMS Large Group Concert Festival TBA 4-10 pm 

Tuesday, May 14 5-8 Orchestra Concert, 7pm PHS Auditorium 

Tuesday, May 21 PMS Choir Concert, 7pm  PHS Auditorium 

Thursday, May 23 PMS Band Concert, 7pm  PMS Gymnasium 

Sunday, June 2 7-11 Grade Orchestra, 1pm HS Graduation 



Monday, June 3 PHS Music Awards, 6 PM PHS South Gym 

Monday, June 3 PHS Pops Concert, 7 PM PHS Auditorium 


